
Oakfield Township 
2025 Holiday Hours 

 

 
 

The Office will be closed: 

New Year’s ---------------------- Wednesday, January 1, 2025  
Martin Luther King Day--------Monday, January 20, 2025 
President’s Day------------------Monday, February 17, 2025 
Memorial Day--------------------Monday, May 26, 2025 
Independence Day--------------Thursday, July 3, 2025 
Labor Day-------------------------Monday, September 1, 2025 
Columbus Day--------------------Monday, October 13, 2025 
Veterans Day-------------------- Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
Thanksgiving---------------------Wednesday, November 26, & Thursday, November 27, 2025 
Christmas-------------------------Wednesday, December 24 & Thursday, December 25, 2025 
New Year’s-----------------------Wednesday, December 31, 2025 & Thursday, January 1, 2026 

 
Township Office Hours: Monday: 8 am – 12 pm 

Tuesday & Wednesday: 8 am – 12 pm & 1 pm – 5 pm 
Thursday: 8 am – 12 pm 

CLOSED FRIDAY 
 

Board of Trustees: 2nd Tuesday of the month @ 6:30 PM  
 

Planning Commission: 3rd Tuesday of the month @ 7:00 PM as needed.   
 

Zoning Board of Appeals: 4th Tuesday of the month @ 7:00 PM as needed. 
 
 

 
 


